
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	APOCALYPSE	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,828.88
2024-05-01 MAKEPLAYINGCARDS.COM txn_QmHZlZn -$581.61 $1,247.27
2024-05-01 BOS	->	YTZ txn_oyH5QPY -$210.00 $1,037.27
2024-05-01 LORA	Workshop	#2 txn_XGHEPae -$41.64 $995.63
2024-05-01 PAYPAL	*VANGETIGAN txn_d7HvbL9 -$40.00 $955.63
2024-05-02 SAN	->	YYZ	and	YYZ	->	SAN txn_a8HAveL -$400.00 $555.63
2024-05-02 Custom	Lanyards txn_wNHKkd5 -$147.26 $408.37
2024-05-03 LIMESKEY	IAT	PAYPAL txn_9KH40pQ -$39.20 $369.17
2024-05-03 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_wNHK4Lb $5,000.00 $5,369.17
2024-05-05 PCB	Nametag	LCSC	Parts txn_kWHRBK2 -$104.70 $5,264.47
2024-05-05 Trello	Premium txn_a8HAvOe -$7.39 $5,257.08
2024-05-06 Awake	chocolates txn_wNHK4RW -$81.35 $5,175.73
2024-05-06 WaiverForever	subscription txn_lZHBew2 -$39.00 $5,136.73
2024-05-07 USB	readers txn_5wHr5A6 -$50.82 $5,085.91
2024-05-07 LCSC	Parts	Nametag	PCB	Customs	Fee txn_nEHB5ll -$24.15 $5,061.76
2024-05-07 SQ	*DUCKS	&	DAISIES	GOSQ. txn_brHOnWy -$10.26 $5,051.50
2024-05-08 Hardware	Wave	5	+	Prizes txn_GkHWeNB -$384.12 $4,667.38
2024-05-08 JLCPCB	Customs	Fee txn_brHOnGm -$45.88 $4,621.50
2024-05-08 Hardware	Wave	5	#3 txn_evHzy0g -$47.37 $4,574.13
2024-05-08 Stickers	from	bunnyguy txn_nEHB5mq -$35.00 $4,539.13
2024-05-08 Photography txn_XGHEX8K -$21.15 $4,517.98
2024-05-08 Hardware	Wave	5	#2 txn_66HZKGm -$73.18 $4,444.80
2024-05-08 AMZN	Mktp	CA txn_JxHLKkv $0.00 $4,444.80
2024-05-08 Photography txn_QmHZl4r -$272.37 $4,172.43
2024-05-08 Photography txn_V0HOJz6 -$351.97 $3,820.46
2024-05-08 Hardware	Wave	5	#3 txn_zVHdMZG -$20.47 $3,799.99
2024-05-08 Amazon txn_xQHnLR2 -$829.93 $2,970.06
2024-05-08 Amazon txn_NQHgdbl -$176.31 $2,793.75
2024-05-08 Import	Tax	for	Card	Game txn_WBHQJGy -$84.86 $2,708.89
2024-05-09 Hardware	Wave	5	#4 txn_BZHopEx -$112.59 $2,596.30
2024-05-09 SMS	credits txn_V0HOJrz -$20.00 $2,576.30
2024-05-09 T-Shirt	Creation	-	180	Qty txn_AWHn5O2 -$1,861.82 $714.48
2024-05-09 AMZN	MKTP	CA*VE7BR6U93 txn_OXHV7Lw -$19.45 $695.03
2024-05-09 SMS	credits txn_NQHgd0V -$20.00 $675.03
2024-05-09 BOS	->	YTZ	and	YTZ	->	BOS txn_mAHayxv -$160.00 $515.03
2024-05-09 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_p5Hxr6x $20,000.00 $20,515.03
2024-05-09 Hardware	Wave	5	#1 txn_brHOnEy -$31.67 $20,483.36
2024-05-10 LORA	Workshop txn_WBHQJ09 -$11.77 $20,471.59
2024-05-10 Hardware	Wave	5	#6 txn_qkH8aKV -$11.95 $20,459.64
2024-05-10 Prizes txn_8rHBPpb -$7.79 $20,451.85
2024-05-10 Hardware	Wave	5	#5 txn_vgHrxR6 -$25.45 $20,426.40
2024-05-10 WAIVERFOREVER.COM txn_OXHVr8W -$79.99 $20,346.41
2024-05-10 Postcards txn_4dH7dMv -$164.12 $20,182.29
2024-05-12 Bags	&	Envelopes txn_YRH9zoA -$106.59 $20,075.70
2024-05-12 Travel	grant txn_kWHReBA -$361.00 $19,714.70
2024-05-12 Lanyard	Customs	Fee txn_oyH5bdZ -$40.59 $19,674.11
2024-05-12 Amazon txn_WBHQPlN -$64.30 $19,609.81



2024-05-12 Amazon txn_ZeHmow0 -$84.58 $19,525.23
2024-05-12 Amazon txn_AWHnr7r -$23.68 $19,501.55
2024-05-12 Amazon txn_yXHb7rm -$19.46 $19,482.09
2024-05-13 DOLLARAMA	#1347 txn_XGHEzXN -$18.44 $19,463.65
2024-05-13 MINISO-ON-CONESTOGA txn_V0HOBJn -$86.49 $19,377.16
2024-05-13 Amazon txn_V0HOBvn -$50.88 $19,326.28
2024-05-13 Travel	Stipend	-	QIBIN	HUANG	IAT	PAYPAL txn_rYH4EZM -$230.00 $19,096.28
2024-05-13 Travel	Stipend	-	WALKERXU99	IAT	PAYPAL txn_vgHrPlP -$187.56 $18,908.72
2024-05-13 Poker	Game	Kit txn_MNHJOWv -$21.19 $18,887.53
2024-05-13 Lawn	Sign	-	Vistaprint txn_AWHnra4 -$39.01 $18,848.52
2024-05-13 Smokin	Bones	BBQ	-	Food txn_vgHrPAr -$2,368.02 $16,480.50
2024-05-13 	Stamp txn_R2HMwge -$45.59 $16,434.91
2024-05-14 Custom	Enamel	Pins txn_evHzb5o -$82.00 $16,352.91
2024-05-14 JUSTWRITEON	IAT	PAYPAL txn_gnHEWww -$300.95 $16,051.96
2024-05-14 YOW	->	YTZ	and	YYZ	->	YOW txn_OXHVrBM -$385.00 $15,666.96
2024-05-14 Card	Sleeves	+	Dice txn_QmHZpxd -$36.44 $15,630.52
2024-05-14 Amazon txn_brHOwYZ -$21.99 $15,608.53
2024-05-15 JUKE	BOX	PRINT txn_R2HMwea -$432.63 $15,175.90
2024-05-15 Reverse	Eng	Workshop txn_vgHrPXM -$118.69 $15,057.21
2024-05-15 Fri	Dinner	-	Pokito txn_lZHBVXW -$920.25 $14,136.96
2024-05-15 Fri	Dinner	-	Pokito txn_brHOwyR -$733.62 $13,403.34
2024-05-15 Fri	Dinner	-	Pokito txn_zVHdXLn -$733.62 $12,669.72
2024-05-15 Amazon txn_4dH7dvL -$58.43 $12,611.29
2024-05-15 SUZHOU10	IAT	PAYPAL txn_V0HOBov -$187.74 $12,423.55
2024-05-15 Floppy	Disks	Amazon txn_mAHayq2 -$53.92 $12,369.63
2024-05-15 Prize	-	Raspberry	Pi txn_5wHrqyd -$37.30 $12,332.33
2024-05-15 Prize	-	Raspberry	Pi txn_yXHb7yQ -$48.30 $12,284.03
2024-05-15 Amazon txn_brHOw2R -$218.63 $12,065.40
2024-05-15 Printer	Ink	-	Supplies txn_WBHQPe5 -$36.45 $12,028.95
2024-05-15 Amazon txn_lZHBVEv -$7.61 $12,021.34
2024-05-15 Printer	Ink	-	Supplies txn_ZeHmoB9 -$67.11 $11,954.23
2024-05-15 Amazon txn_evHzb8X -$173.18 $11,781.05
2024-05-15 Yarn	from	Micheals	for	Crochet txn_WBHQPz5 -$4.05 $11,777.00
2024-05-15 Yarn	from	Micheals	for	Crochet txn_OXHVr4X -$29.26 $11,747.74
2024-05-16 Stickers txn_lZHBVkW -$328.37 $11,419.37
2024-05-16 Printer	-	Supplies txn_EyHe7Z2 -$200.50 $11,218.87
2024-05-16 Train	to	Toronto	for	Acon txn_K9H7lEN -$32.22 $11,186.65
2024-05-16 PCB	Customs	Fee txn_XGHEzbo -$43.27 $11,143.38
2024-05-16 Amazon txn_yXHb7wl -$161.28 $10,982.10
2024-05-17 Thank-you	Postcards txn_yXHb7Wb -$25.76 $10,956.34
2024-05-17 STAPLES	#	330 txn_evHzbG0 -$176.61 $10,779.73
2024-05-17 Blahajs	from	Ikea txn_evHzbwV -$99.72 $10,680.01
2024-05-17 Assorted	Supplies txn_lZHBVYy -$98.87 $10,581.14
2024-05-17 SMS	credits txn_vgHrPyW -$20.00 $10,561.14
2024-05-17 Assorted	Supplies txn_4dH7dxn -$168.63 $10,392.51
2024-05-17 Pencils	-	Supplies txn_V0HOBbw -$5.61 $10,386.90
2024-05-17 Nametag txn_brHOwW9 -$17.00 $10,369.90
2024-05-17 Sharpie	Marker	-	Supplies txn_d7HvXR0 -$28.85 $10,341.05
2024-05-17 Power	Strip	-	Supplies txn_evHzbQ0 -$43.52 $10,297.53
2024-05-17 Charger	-	Supplies txn_QmHZpnk -$84.81 $10,212.72
2024-05-18 Lunch	for	organizers txn_brHOwx9 -$66.41 $10,146.31
2024-05-18 SIGNS	2	DAY txn_V0HOB0l -$295.25 $9,851.06
2024-05-18 DOLLARAMA	#	837 txn_mAHayAz -$16.84 $9,834.22
2024-05-18 Tip	for	Uber	driver txn_66HZk9z -$10.58 $9,823.64
2024-05-18 Tip	for	Uber	driver txn_8rHBRZX -$5.58 $9,818.06
2024-05-18 Bubble	tea	for	organizers txn_LgHJk7k -$20.66 $9,797.40
2024-05-18 SMS	credits txn_JxHLBnY -$20.00 $9,777.40
2024-05-18 Hero	Forge	Pro	Plus	Digital	1-month	subscription txn_brHOwVY -$19.99 $9,757.41
2024-05-18 Donuts	from	COPS txn_zVHdXbo -$391.83 $9,365.58
2024-05-18 Subway	2452 txn_0eHX9LL -$11.63 $9,353.95
2024-05-18 Uber txn_5wHrqQG -$8.10 $9,345.85
2024-05-18 Apocalypse	Potions txn_kWHRe8w -$21.53 $9,324.32
2024-05-18 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	#1393 txn_QmHZpe8 -$19.08 $9,305.24



2024-05-18 Shampoo	-	Supplies txn_oyH5bVa -$53.46 $9,251.78
2024-05-18 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	#1385 txn_2zHkNrM -$41.89 $9,209.89
2024-05-18 Towel	service txn_nEHBVlO -$40.14 $9,169.75
2024-05-19 Train	to	Toronto	for	Shaayan txn_zVHdXwl -$7.36 $9,162.39
2024-05-19 DOLLARAMA	#	837 txn_0eHX9nL -$18.70 $9,143.69
2024-05-19 DOLLARAMA	#	837 txn_9KH4rA5 -$10.10 $9,133.59
2024-05-19 DOLLARAMA	#	837 txn_wNHKndp -$12.47 $9,121.12
2024-05-19 Sat	Lunch	-	Ev	&	Shayaan txn_GkHWA6q -$27.97 $9,093.15
2024-05-19 WALMART	STORE	#3156 txn_WBHQPm8 -$29.04 $9,064.11
2024-05-19 DOLLARAMA	#	837 txn_kWHReoZ -$8.35 $9,055.76
2024-05-19 Uber txn_gnHEWMz -$6.68 $9,049.08
2024-05-19 DOLLARAMA	#	837 txn_MNHJO0B -$2.91 $9,046.17
2024-05-19 TIM	HORTONS	#6011 txn_GkHWA6y -$25.60 $9,020.57
2024-05-19 LYFT	*RIDE	SUN	2PM	(For	participant) txn_K9H7p7e -$50.00 $8,970.57
2024-05-19 SIZZLER	KABAB txn_xQHnGWG -$33.20 $8,937.37
2024-05-19 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	#13 txn_evHzbNz -$18.80 $8,918.57
2024-05-19 MICHAELS	#4936 txn_LgHJkXr -$9.96 $8,908.61
2024-05-19 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	#1393 txn_a8HA2Qm -$17.55 $8,891.06
2024-05-19 Plushies	for	the	Shop txn_d7HvX0K -$5.81 $8,885.25
2024-05-19 Plushies	for	the	Shop txn_evHzbKw -$28.74 $8,856.51
2024-05-19 Plushies	for	the	Shop txn_brHOw5q -$14.12 $8,842.39
2024-05-19 CHIPOTLE	#2986 txn_mAHayGb -$14.58 $8,827.81
2024-05-19 MINISO-ON-219	QUEEN txn_lZHBVmp -$7.47 $8,820.34
2024-05-19 Uber	to	Go	station txn_evHzb05 -$5.73 $8,814.61
2024-05-19 Plushies	for	the	Shop txn_R2HMwOp -$22.09 $8,792.52
2024-05-19 Plushies	for	the	Shop txn_wNHKnyX -$14.94 $8,777.58
2024-05-19 Plushies	for	the	Shop txn_MNHJOqB -$9.96 $8,767.62
2024-05-19 Prizes	for	the	Shop txn_2zHkN5g -$73.09 $8,694.53
2024-05-20 Uber txn_R2HMlaW -$4.99 $8,689.54
2024-05-20 Shayaan	&	Ryan:	Ride	to	Milton txn_oyH5rKg -$29.32 $8,660.22
2024-05-20 PIZZA	HUT txn_JxHLBJK -$147.08 $8,513.14
2024-05-20 ARUNVAGE	IAT	PAYPAL txn_EyHekVQ -$340.00 $8,173.14
2024-05-20 SOLEY-TECHNOLOGIES-INC txn_xQHnK2p -$112.00 $8,061.14
2024-05-20 SMASHBURGER	-	T3	DOM txn_R2HMloW -$3.50 $8,057.64
2024-05-20 PIZZA	HUT txn_kWHRqzJ -$505.85 $7,551.79
2024-05-21 PRESTO	FARE/55BC9KTZXJ txn_brHOlZ5 -$12.50 $7,539.29
2024-05-21 Uber txn_evHzlJE -$30.95 $7,508.34
2024-05-21 Travel,	Gas	-	Ryan txn_MNHJMp4 -$73.57 $7,434.77
2024-05-21 Travel	-	Ryan txn_GkHWk8P -$7.35 $7,427.42
2024-05-21 PRESTO	UNION	STATION	RELO txn_a8HAgzR -$7.35 $7,420.07
2024-05-21 Lunch	for	Hack	Clubber txn_66HZYol -$23.62 $7,396.45
2024-05-21 BTV	=>	MTRL txn_8rHB9Jl -$89.78 $7,306.67
2024-05-21 Breakfast	for	Hack	Clubber txn_rYH4maA -$26.78 $7,279.89
2024-05-21 Alternative	Meal	Option	For	Hack	Clubber txn_K9H7p90 -$27.84 $7,252.05
2024-05-21 International	Debit	Fees txn_78HB9rQ -$1.02 $7,251.03
2024-05-21 WILFREDWONG	IAT	PAYPAL txn_vgHrNNN -$437.76 $6,813.27
2024-05-21 WILFREDWONG	IAT	PAYPAL txn_qkH8MM5 -$431.71 $6,381.56
2024-05-21 Parking	in	MTRL txn_JxHLXKV -$40.45 $6,341.11
2024-05-21 Uber	to	Union	Station	Toronto txn_xQHnKLY -$8.23 $6,332.88
2024-05-21 Uber	from	Train	Station	to	venue txn_9KH4q08 -$11.41 $6,321.47
2024-05-21 Lunch	for	Jasper	5/18 txn_gnHEAKL -$26.77 $6,294.70
2024-05-23 SUZHOU10	IAT	PAYPAL txn_2zHk7ml -$9.86 $6,284.84
2024-05-23 LIMESKEY	IAT	PAYPAL txn_MNHJMza -$72.00 $6,212.84
2024-05-24 Accident	purchase txn_evHzlrp -$22.39 $6,190.45
2024-05-24 Ship	back	item txn_GkHWkw6 -$33.34 $6,157.11
2024-05-24 LIMESKEY	IAT	PAYPAL txn_JxHLXrW -$211.24 $5,945.87
2024-05-24 Uber	to	Airport txn_MNHJMvR -$35.65 $5,910.22
2024-05-24 Customs	Taxes	for	Pins txn_mAHaKqn -$13.85 $5,896.37
2024-05-24 Amazon txn_4dH7Bap -$110.38 $5,785.99
2024-05-26 Accidential	Purchase txn_78HB9X6 -$25.90 $5,760.09
2024-05-27 Invoice	to	Ryan txn_wNHKQoJ $22.39 $5,782.48
2024-05-27 TALLY.SO txn_LgHJoEX -$20.30 $5,762.18
2024-05-27 Card	game	for	organizers	+	artists	bc	we	ran	out	 txn_K9H7pxm -$202.93 $5,559.25



WITHDRAWN:	$21,292.02.	DEPOSITED:	$25,022.39. $5,559.25

Apocalypse	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Apocalypse's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


